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Värja U17 Herr

Final results (34 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

2 RANTANEN Joona FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL

3 KYKKÄNEN Robert FIN PORVOON MIEKKAI

3 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE AFIL LUND

6 RISSANEN Aapo FIN PYHÄN OLAVIN MI

7 JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MF19 MALMÖ

8 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

9 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

10 FRIDH Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

11 ENGVALL Olle SWE HFS HALMSTAD

12 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

15 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

16 REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN TAASTRUP FK

17 DIEMER Alfred DEN HELLERUP FK

18 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

19 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD

20 PAHKALA Pyry FIN KYRKSLÄTT IF/UR

21 FORSMAN Emil SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

22 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

23 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

24 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN GLOSTRUP FK

25 ROSENLUND Mathias SWE MF19 MALMÖ

26 ASK Theo SWE AFIL LUND

27 HOFLING Leon SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

28 PALMQVIST Elias SWE AFIL LUND

29 GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMÖ

30 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

31 WETTERLÖF Daniel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

32 BJARTMAR Otto SWE MF19 MALMÖ

33 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
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Formula of the competition

34 fencers

Poules round 1:

34 fencers

6 poules 

33 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

33 fencers

6 poules 

32 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 32 fencers
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Initial ranking (34 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN GLOSTRUP FK

2 RANTANEN Joona FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL

2 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

4 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

4 KYKKÄNEN Robert FIN PORVOON MIEKKAI

6 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE AFIL LUND

7 RISSANEN Aapo FIN PYHÄN OLAVIN MI

7 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

9 PAHKALA Pyry FIN KYRKSLÄTT IF/UR

10 DIEMER Alfred DEN HELLERUP FK

11 ENGVALL Olle SWE HFS HALMSTAD

12 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

12 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

14 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

15 REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN TAASTRUP FK

15 FRIDH Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

17 JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MF19 MALMÖ

18 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

19 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

20 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

21 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

23 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

24 ROSENLUND Mathias SWE MF19 MALMÖ

25 WETTERLÖF Daniel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

26 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD

27 KRAHN Noel SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

28 FORSMAN Emil SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

29 PALMQVIST Elias SWE AFIL LUND

30 BJARTMAR Otto SWE MF19 MALMÖ

31 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

31 HOFLING Leon SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

31 ASK Theo SWE AFIL LUND

31 GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMÖ
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  13.04.2019  Piste number 7

Referee: NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.250 -10 9 5

TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 1 17 3

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec GLOSTRUP FK 0.250 -3 12 4

FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 6 18 1

ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD 0.750 6 16 2
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Poule number 2  13.04.2019  Piste number 8

Referee: SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 13 4

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 1 15 3

KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG ¤¤¤00 0 0 0

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 3 17 2

FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 8 20 1

GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -8 12 5
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Poule number 3  13.04.2019  Piste number 9

Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DIEMER Alfred HELLERUP FK 0.800 8 24 2

WETTERLÖF Daniel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -16 9 6

RANTANEN Joona ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.600 4 21 4

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 13 22 1

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 20 3

HOFLING Leon C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.200 -14 10 5
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Poule number 4  13.04.2019  Piste number 10

Referee: GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -4 14 5

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.600 2 18 3

PAHKALA Pyry KYRKSLÄTT IF/UR 0.600 3 20 2

REDLICH Tobias Anon TAASTRUP FK 0.200 -6 17 6

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 1

ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.400 -3 15 4
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Poule number 5  13.04.2019  Piste number 11

Referee: ANDERSSON Tim KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 -2 13 3

PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.250 -7 11 5

ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 -6 13 4

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 8 19 1

KYKKÄNEN Robert PORVOON MIEKKAI 0.750 7 19 2
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Poule number 6  13.04.2019  Piste number 12

Referee: ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 1.000 17 25 1

BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -16 9 6

BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 6 21 3

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 18 4

RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄN OLAVIN MI 0.800 7 22 2

OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -14 10 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (34 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 1.000 17 25 qualified

2 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 8 20 qualified

3 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 13 22 qualified

4 DIEMER Alfred HELLERUP FK 0.800 8 24 qualified

5 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 qualified

6 RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄN OLAVIN MI 0.800 7 22 qualified

7 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 8 19 qualified

8 KYKKÄNEN Robert PORVOON MIEKKAI 0.750 7 19 qualified

9 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 6 18 qualified

10 ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD 0.750 6 16 qualified

11 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 6 21 qualified

12 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 20 qualified

13 RANTANEN Joona ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.600 4 21 qualified

14 PAHKALA Pyry KYRKSLÄTT IF/UR 0.600 3 20 qualified

15 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.600 2 18 qualified

16 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 3 17 qualified

17 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 1 17 qualified

18 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 1 15 qualified

19 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 -2 13 qualified

20 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 13 qualified

21 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 18 qualified

22 ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.400 -3 15 qualified

23 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -4 14 qualified

24 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec GLOSTRUP FK 0.250 -3 12 qualified

25 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 -6 13 qualified

26 PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.250 -7 11 qualified

27 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.250 -10 9 qualified

28 REDLICH Tobias Anon TAASTRUP FK 0.200 -6 17 qualified

29 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -14 10 qualified

29 HOFLING Leon C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.200 -14 10 qualified

31 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG ¤¤¤00 0 0 qualified

32 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -8 12 qualified

33 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -16 9 qualified

34 WETTERLÖF Daniel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -16 9 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  13.04.2019  Piste number 7

Referee: SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec GLOSTRUP FK 0.250 -5 13 4

RANTANEN Joona ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.750 11 19 2

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 13 3

ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG ¤¤¤00 0 0 0

WETTERLÖF Daniel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -12 7 5

ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 1.000 10 20 1
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Poule number 2  13.04.2019  Piste number 8

Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 8 20 1

BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.250 -9 10 4

PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.000 -8 12 5

PAHKALA Pyry KYRKSLÄTT IF/UR 0.500 5 17 3

FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 4 19 2
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Poule number 3  13.04.2019  Piste number 9

Referee: GUSTAFSSON Peter C4 KRISTIANSTAD

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.000 -15 5 5

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 14 18 1

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 3 15 3

ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.250 -6 11 4

ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD 0.750 4 15 2
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Poule number 4  13.04.2019  Piste number 10

Referee: GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 2

HOFLING Leon C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.200 -8 16 5

FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 0 20 4

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.600 3 19 3

BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -16 9 6

DIEMER Alfred HELLERUP FK 1.000 13 25 1
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Poule number 5  13.04.2019  Piste number 11

Referee: ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 1 21 3

REDLICH Tobias Anon TAASTRUP FK 0.000 -11 10 6

KYKKÄNEN Robert PORVOON MIEKKAI 1.000 17 25 1

GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 9 5

WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 17 2

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 15 4
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Poule number 6  13.04.2019  Piste number 12

Referee: JENDBRO Tom AFIL LUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 4 18 2

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 0 15 4

OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -12 8 5

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 10 20 1

RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄN OLAVIN MI 0.500 -2 16 3
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (33 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KYKKÄNEN Robert PORVOON MIEKKAI 1.000 17 25 qualified

2 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 14 18 qualified

3 DIEMER Alfred HELLERUP FK 1.000 13 25 qualified

4 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 1.000 10 20 qualified

4 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 10 20 qualified

6 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 8 20 qualified

7 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 qualified

8 RANTANEN Joona ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.750 11 19 qualified

9 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 4 19 qualified

10 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 4 18 qualified

11 ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD 0.750 4 15 qualified

12 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.600 3 19 qualified

13 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 17 qualified

14 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 1 21 qualified

15 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 15 qualified

16 PAHKALA Pyry KYRKSLÄTT IF/UR 0.500 5 17 qualified

17 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 3 15 qualified

18 RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄN OLAVIN MI 0.500 -2 16 qualified

19 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 0 20 qualified

20 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 0 15 qualified

21 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 13 qualified

22 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec GLOSTRUP FK 0.250 -5 13 qualified

23 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.250 -6 11 qualified

24 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.250 -9 10 qualified

25 WETTERLÖF Daniel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -12 7 qualified

26 HOFLING Leon C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.200 -8 16 qualified

27 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 9 qualified

28 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG ¤¤¤00 0 0 qualified

29 PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.000 -8 12 qualified

30 REDLICH Tobias Anon TAASTRUP FK 0.000 -11 10 qualified

31 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -12 8 qualified

32 ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.000 -15 5 qualified

33 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -16 9 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (34 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 1.000 27 45 qualified

2 DIEMER Alfred HELLERUP FK 0.900 21 49 qualified

3 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.888 27 40 qualified

4 KYKKÄNEN Robert PORVOON MIEKKAI 0.888 24 44 qualified

5 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.875 12 39 qualified

6 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 11 35 qualified

7 ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD 0.750 10 31 qualified

8 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 7 38 qualified

9 RANTANEN Joona ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.666 15 40 qualified

10 RISSANEN Aapo PYHÄN OLAVIN MI 0.666 5 38 qualified

11 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 4 34 qualified

12 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.625 2 31 qualified

13 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 8 41 qualified

14 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.600 5 37 qualified

15 PAHKALA Pyry KYRKSLÄTT IF/UR 0.555 8 37 qualified

16 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.555 6 38 qualified

17 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.555 2 38 qualified

18 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.555 -2 30 qualified

19 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 8 34 qualified

20 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 6 32 qualified

21 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.444 1 33 qualified

22 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.444 -3 31 qualified

23 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 -6 13 qualified

24 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec GLOSTRUP FK 0.250 -8 25 qualified

25 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.250 -16 20 qualified

26 ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.222 -18 20 qualified

27 HOFLING Leon C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.200 -22 26 qualified

28 PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.125 -15 23 qualified

29 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 0.111 -16 21 qualified

30 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.111 -26 18 qualified

31 WETTERLÖF Daniel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.111 -28 16 qualified

32 REDLICH Tobias Anon TAASTRUP FK 0.100 -17 27 qualified

33 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 0 0 qualified

34 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -32 18 qualified
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Table of 32

1 ANDERSSON Oscar
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32 BJARTMAR Otto
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ANDERSSON Oscar
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MF19 MALMÖ

JÄRESLÄTT Harry
15/7

13 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
FFF STOCKHOLM

20 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar D
KFK KALUNDBORG

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
15/9

29 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo
MF19 MALMÖ

4 KYKKÄNEN Robert
PORVOON MIEKKAI

KYKKÄNEN Robert
15/12

3 LINDQUIST Eric
FKC KARLSKRONA

30 WETTERLÖF Daniel
GFK GÖTEBORG

LINDQUIST Eric
15/2

19 TORESTEN Mikael
FKC KARLSKRONA

14 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
YFK YSTAD

TORESTEN Mikael
15/8

11 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

22 BRANDBERG Hugo
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

BRANDBERG Hugo
15/13

27 PALMQVIST Elias
AFIL LUND

6 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

KUTTI David
8/2

7 ENGVALL Olle
HFS HALMSTAD

26 HOFLING Leon
C4 KRISTIANSTAD

ENGVALL Olle
15/2

23 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
GLOSTRUP FK

10 RISSANEN Aapo
PYHÄN OLAVIN MI

RISSANEN Aapo
15/9

15 PAHKALA Pyry
KYRKSLÄTT IF/UR

18 WIBERG Carl
DIF STOCKHOLM

WIBERG Carl
15/10

31 REDLICH Tobias Anon
TAASTRUP FK

2 DIEMER Alfred
HELLERUP FK

REDLICH Tobias Ano
15/11

Table of 16

ANDERSSON Oscar
15/7

RANTANEN Joona
15/12

JÄRESLÄTT Harry
15/11

KYKKÄNEN Robert
15/6

TORESTEN Mikael
6/6

KUTTI David
15/9

RISSANEN Aapo
15/13

WIBERG Carl
14/13



12

Värja U17 Herr

Table of 8

1 ANDERSSON Oscar
AFIL LUND

8 RANTANEN Joona
ESPOON MIEKKAIL

RANTANEN Joona
15/11

5 JÄRESLÄTT Harry
MF19 MALMÖ

4 KYKKÄNEN Robert
PORVOON MIEKKAI

KYKKÄNEN Robert
15/10

3 TORESTEN Mikael
FKC KARLSKRONA

6 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

KUTTI David
15/7

7 RISSANEN Aapo
PYHÄN OLAVIN MI

2 WIBERG Carl
DIF STOCKHOLM

WIBERG Carl
15/7

Semi-finals

RANTANEN Joona
15/13

KUTTI David
15/7

Final

KUTTI David
13/12



13

Värja U17 Herr

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ANDERSSON Tim SWE KFK KALMAR 1 3 1 1

DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 1 0 0 1

GRINNEBY Dagmar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 2 2 0 0

GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD 1 3 1 0

JENDBRO Tom SWE AFIL LUND 1 2 0 0

LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0 1 0 0

LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE MF19 MALMÖ 1 1 0 0

NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ 1 2 0 0

SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 2 3 0 0

ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ 2 3 1 0


